Subtraktionsmauern
Ubungen

Berechne:

-1 929 | 451 | 173

-1 997 | 358 34

-1 520 | 269 | 237

- 872 | 394 166

450 | 301 260
861 | 432 | 167
532 230 @ 65
967 405 | 166
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Subtraktionsmauern
Losungen

Berechne:

-1 929 | 451 | 173

-1 997 | 358 34

-1 520 | 269 | 237

450

861

432

167

265

164

230

65

302 | 165

137

967

405

166

562

239

°© www.mathiki.de

323

Nr.: C1142119 I




